
Name Availability Play Preference Rating Phone # Email

1 Aline Nguyen

Wed at 6 (if I am not scheduled in my own 

league), Thursday at 6

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.3-3.5 5857647510 Alinelan6@gmail.com

2 Amanda spencer Evenings Doubles 3.0/3.5 585-506-6540 Amandamspencer@gmail.com

3 Andrew Robertson

Weekends, and week day mornings (early) 

and evenings/nights All Solid 3.0 646-733-7035 awrobertson@gmail.com

4 Anirban Bose weekdays after 7pm

Doubles;Singles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 4.0 585 7196112 abose.mail@gmail.com

5 Anirban Bose

weekdays after 6pm. Weekends if I"m not 

traveling. Singles;Doubles 4.0 5857196112 abose.mail@gmail.com

6 Anne Stevens Evenings and weekends

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 585-943-1304 annemarieplossl@gmail.com

7 Aylin Tunay Evenings and weekends 

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 0 5852009183 Aylin.Tunay@rochester.edu

8 Bonnie Jacob

Flexible in summer.  Other times, evenings 

or weekends mostly. Singles 3.0-3.5 585-766-4233 Mcadoobonnie@gmail.com

9 Cami Konecky

Tue, Thur and Fri evenings 5-8pm, Sundays 

any time

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups;Singles 2.5 973-865-3790 camikonecky@gmail.com

10 Chandrakant Gopalan Tuesday evenings and Thursday evenings

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 - 3.5 NRTP716-573-5671 chandrakant.gopalan@gmail.com

11 Christine Zimmer Most weekdays Doubles 3.1-3.4 585-727-3754 Crz83@rochester.rr.com

12 Dale Dorsett

Mondays and Tuesdays (any time) some 

Wednesdays (anytime)

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 314-322-0267 dalelouisdorsett@gmail.com

13 Dhanashree Dixit

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 

evenings, Saturday mornings

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 2.0-2.5 585-314-2655 dhanashree.dixit@gmail.com

14 Donna Covannon

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday and Sunday 

mornings

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 585-520-6199 covannon@gmail.com

15 Erik Zvyagintsev Tues,wed after 5pm, thurs-sun after 7 Singles 3 5853559147 Erikhomme@yahoo.com

16 Galo F Arguello

Tues, Wed, Thurs, Fri, and Sat/ 10: o'clock to 

9:30pm

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups Intermediate/ 4.0(786)281-8651 galoarguello@gmail.com

17 Gus Thompson Wednesday Thursday Friday Doubles 3.5 5852640309 wst2378@rit.edu

18 Hayley Reed Wednesdays/Thursdays

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 585-465-9055 Hayley.yahn.reed@gmail.com

19 Jane Moore Depends Doubles 3.5 5853294838 janelittellmoore@gmail.com

20 Jay Weekday after 6pm and weekends all day Singles 4 814-996-8444 jayasuryaa104@gmail.com
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21 Jenifer ruske Am or pm weekdays, open weekends

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 3479882477 Jenruske@gmail.com

22 Jonathan Garvin Weeknights and Weekends

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 0 3473065750 garvinjonathan@gmail.com

23 kathy giglia Tuesdays and Sundays Doubles 3.0 585-200-4748 kgiglia55@gmail.com

24 Kimberly Ackles Evenings 4:30 to 7 Doubles 3.0 5857294191 Ackleskm24@yahoo.com

25 Lauren Rubin

Weekdays - after 4:00, Weekends - pretty 

available

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 4.0 585-978-2825 laurenkrubin@gmail.com

26 Liz Gartland Fri / Tue / flexible for Wed & Thurs

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 585-329-3168 liz@egartland.com

27 Mary-Beth Rumble 

5pm or later Mon, Wed, Thu, or Fri 

afternoons Doubles 3.5 and have played up to 4.0585-330-0965 Mrumble6275@gmail.com

28 Matt Honeyford really fleaxiable 

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 5857979544 matthoneyford@gmail.com

29 Matthew Bond available am/pm with notice

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5-3.9 585-430-2287 mbond88h@gmail.com

30 M'Lou Speranza

Most Mondays and Tuesdays all day. W-Th-F 

10 - 2 or after 6. Some Saturdays and 

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 585-766-3389 msperanz53@gmail.com

31 Qi Yang

Monday-Thursday after 3:00. Weekends any 

time

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3-3.5 5853545781 yangqi01

32 Qian Zhou Anytime

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0-3.5 585-305-7037 Qianz@hotmail.com

33 Rachel Gordon flexible Doubles 3.0 585-820-8885 gordo42@gmail.com

34 Roger Kolker Very Flexible

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0-3.5 585-415-4594 roger.kolker@gmail.com

35 Sally Katz Weekdays Doubles 3-3.5 585-752-8740 Sallyckatz@gmail.comweek

36 Sambit Mohapatra All days 7pm - 9pm

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 5855035156 reachoutsambit@gmail.com

37 Shawn Hammes

Weekdays 5:30 pm to 9:00 pm and 

weekends anytime 

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 2.5 5857546209 sshammes@gmail.com

38 Stephanie Green M-F 8:30a-8:00p, occasional weekends Doubles 3.5 585-683-0804 stephaniesheak@gmail.com

39 Theresa Yoojung Lee Weekdays Doubles 3.5~4.0 5853543274 dhsmsm@hotmail.com

40 Mary Sue Dehn Evenings and weekends Doubles 3.0 (914)886-2880 marysuedehn@gmail.com
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41 Jennifer Baker Weekend and evening or noon weekdays

Doubles;Singles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 3158719525 Jqbaker1@gmail.com

42 Anirban Bose

weekdays after 6pm. Saturday and Sunday 

variable

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 4.0 585 719 6112 abose.mail@gmail.com

43 Stephanie Green M-F 8-5 Doubles 3.5 5856830804 stephaniesheak@gmail.com

44 Colleen Andolina M-F 8-2 Doubles;Singles 3.0 4406374396 Colleenandolina@Gmail.com

45 Sambit Evenings all days

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 5855035156 reachoutsambit@gmail.com

46 Mohammad  Zafar Weekdays evening 

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3+ 585-975-9803 Mzafarny@yahoo.com

47 Chris Marcoux weekday evenings from 6pm; weekends Doubles 3.0 317-709-2606 cmmarcoux@outlook.com

48 Kevin Moran

Mostly Late afternoons, some morning if 

known in advance, and evenings

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 5166409587 drkevinam@gmail.com

49 Kevin Marren Monday, Tuesday or Wednesday evenings

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 0 585-329-3752 kevinmarrren1@gmail.com

50 Ann B Werner various

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.3 -3.5 585-313-9528 annbwerner@gmail.com

51 Donna Covannon any day but Tuesday

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 5855206199 covannon@gmail.com

52 Kathy Wilmot Mon-Sat

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups USTA 3.0 working hard to become a 3.55856439779 kathywilmot16@gmail.com

53 Aylin Tunay Pretty much every day after 5 pm

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 5852009183 Aytunay@hotmail.com

54 Kristen sanders Friday Saturday all day

In Mixed Gender 

Groups;Doubles;Singles 0 315 418 1199 Kristen.e.sanders@gmail.com

55 Kristen sanders Friday Saturday all day

In Mixed Gender 

Groups;Doubles;Singles 0 315 418 1199 Kristen.e.sanders@gmail.com

56 Peggy Martin Anytime Doubles 3.0 585-738-0694 Peggym2323@gmail.com

57 Linda Becker Thursday and Saturday 

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 5857387397 linda@northstarnetwork.org

58 Colleen Andolina M-F 8-2pm Doubles 3-3.5 4406374396 colleenandolina@gmail.com

59 Luis Martinez Almost Anytime

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 585-766-9536 Luis37Martinez@gmail.com

60 Nancy Geyer

Weekdays between 8:00am and 6:00pm, 

some weekends 

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 - 3.5 303-579-4937 Nangeyer@gmail.com
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61 Jen Anolik Weekend mornings some weekday evenings

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups;Singles 3.5-4 5857329592 jennifer_anolik@urmc.rochester.edu

62 Rachel Gordon varies by week. just try me !

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0+ 585-820-8885 gordo42@gmail.com

63 Luis A Martinez Almost any time, live 2 miles from TCR

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 585-766-9536 Luis37Martinez@outlook.com

64 M'Lou Speranza Most weekdays 10 am - 9 pm

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 585-766-3389 mspernaz53@gmail.com

65 June I'm flexible

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 Ma jmajune1@gmail.com

66 June Monday-Friday

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0-3.2 Ma jmajune1@gmail.com

67 June Ma Very flexible including day times

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.3 5855455260 jmajune1@gmail.com

68 Puru Purushotham Mondays Doubles I am a senior and My level of play is around 3 5859780800 vpuru@msn.com

69 Emily oster Weekdays 9-2; evenings after 5

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 4.0 6316646377 Emily.Simone.Oster@gmail.com

70 Sandra Wright Tuesday and Thursday Doubles 3 5857523669 sandykwright46@gmail.com

71 Deborah Mornings Preferably. But very flexible. Doubles 3.0 Onslow deborah.onslow@gmail.com

72 Qi Yang Weekdays 3 and later. Weekend mornings

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0 5853545781 yangqi01@yahoo.com

73 Jennifer Baker Evenings/Weekends - some days

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.4 585-748-0777 jenbmatthews@gmail.com

74 Mark D'Angelo Varies

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 7333101 Rocky3081960@yahoo.com

75 Kenneth Stanton week days - afternoons Doubles 3.5 5859574378 Adkwwd@gmail.com

76 Ken Stanton Weekday afternoons

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.1-3.5 5859673848 adkwwd@gmail.com

77 Matthew Bond After 3:30 pm weekdays. All day weejend

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.9 5854302287 mbond88h@gmail.com

78 Kris Kohler Evenings & Weekends All 3.5 585-752-1322 kristine.l.kohler@gmail.com

79 Alli O'Malley Evenings

Singles;Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 585-727-7598 ajomalls@rochester.rr.com

80 Anu Martin Mornings, afternoons, evenings All 3 585-315-1429 wm41@gmail.com
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81 Art Feldsott Mornings, afternoons Doubles 3.5 585-704-9600 affeldsott@mac.com

82 Barb Gold Anytime Doubles 3.0-3.25 585-269-9375 bgneedle@gmail.com

83 Barbara Tate Evenings, Friday mornings/afternoons Doubles 2.8 585-544-5321 btate333@hotmail.com

84 Charles Pilato Late afternoons, evenings Doubles 3.0-3.3 585-755-7973 cmjpilato@yahoo.com

85 Donna Scribani Anytime

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3 585-414-0421 dscriban@icloud.com

86 Elizabeth "Wiz" Merrill Mornings & afternoons Doubles 3.0-3.5 585-750-1575 elizabeth.merrill1@gmail.com

87 Gayle King Mornings, weekends

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.0-3.5 585-944-2795 geking@frontiernet.net

88 James Marino Evenings & Weekends

Doubles;In Mixed Gender 

Groups 3.5 585-278-2471 jmarino@marinolawgroup.com

89 Julie Eedle Anytime Doubles 3.0-3.5 203-644-9950 julieeedle@gmail.com

90 Kathy Wilmot Mornings, afternoons, weekend All 3.5 585-643-9779 kathywilmot16@gmail.com

91 Lisa Towers Evenings & Weekends Doubles 2.5 315-415-6491 lltowers@verizon.net

92 Qi Yang Monday-Thursday after 4:30pm All 3.0-3.3 585-354-5781 yangqi01@yahoo.com

93 Robert Kerper Mornings & afternoons All 3 585-721-4452 bobkerp1@gmail.com

94 Susan Bonkowski Mornings and early afternoons Doubles 3 585-953-9940 sbonkowski54@gmail.com

95 Lynn Duggan Anytime Doubles, Mixed 3.25 585-802-6063 (text)Lduggan1@naz.edu

96 Sambit Mohapatra Evenings All 3.5 585-503-5156 reachoutsambit@gmail.com

97 William Diliberto Mornings Doubles 3.2 585-309-4943 nancyandwill@frontiernet.net

98 David Frederick Mornings/Afternoons (Tue, Wed) Doubles, Mixed 3.5 585-733-5785 dafred01@outlook.com

99 Joe Mowrer Anytime Any 0 585-478-0862  josephmowrer@gmail.com

100 Barbara Marshall Mornings/Afternoons/Evenings/No Wnkd Doubles 3.5 585-617-3761 mbruce354@aol.com
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Laurie Nixon-Reinke Morning/Afternoon Any 3.3 585-288-2821 lanixon@rochester.rr.com

Nathan Fleischmann Afternoons/Weekends Doubles, Mixed 2.5 773-412-3242 nathanfleisch@gmail.com

Suzanne Olsen Early Mornings Doubles 3 585-281-7161 suzanneolsenpittsford@gmail.com

Judy Miller All Doubles & Mixed 3 585-704-5863 jvmvictor@frontiernet.net

Hayley Reen Morn/Afternoons/Evenings Doubles & Mixed 3-3.5 585-465-9055 hayley.yahn.reen@gmail.com

June Ma All Any 3.3 585-545-5260 jmajune1@gmail.com

Yvonne Case Mornings/Afternoons Doubles 3.5 315-657-3637 yacase8931@gmail.com


